GANIT PRABHUTWA EXAMINATION RESULT DECEMBER 2025 - STD 8th

BRIHAN MUMBAI GANIT ADHYAPAK MANDAL, MUMBAI

List of students qualified for certificate for Ganit Prabhutwa Examination (Level 1)

Sr.
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Exam
Seat
No.

80376

81540

80306

80962

81269

81518

81519

81522

81539

80010

81259

80656

80965

81203

81531

80301

80320

80356

Name

DHAKAN PARITOSH SANJEEV

RATHORE KRUTIKA ASHOK
KUMAR

SHAH VRISHA JIGAR

MUTHUKRISHNAN NANDINI
SANKARANARAYANAN

GUPTA RIDHIMA AMIT

SHARMA SHARUN VISHAL

KHANDAVE ASHUTOSH
SANTOSH

SELOT SANVI SUMIT

TIWARI ANIKA ASHEESH

SUKI ANVAY BHARAT

NARAYAN PRAJJWAL SANJEEV
PADHIAR NAMAN SHYAMAL

OJHA PRAHAST PRATYAY

AGARWAL RISHIT DEEPAK

BERA MAITREYI SUBRATA

SHAH SAMYAK RONAK

KOTHARI VIYA VIVEK

CHAUHAN PRATHAM DILIP

School Name

Vibgyor Rise, Malad West

Atomic Energy Central
School-6

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Bombay Scottish School

Delhi public School

Atomic Energy Central
School-4

Atomic Energy Central
School-4

Atomic Energy Central
School-4

Atomic Energy Central
School-6

Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan
Vidyalaya

Pace Junior Science College
Children's Academy
Bombay Scottish School

The Green Acres
Academy,Sindhi Society

Atomic Energy Central
School-4

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Kapol Vidyanidhi International
School

Marks
Obtained

51

51

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

49

49

47

47

47

47

46

46

Medium

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English
English

English

English

English

English

English

English



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

80681

80692

81256

80307

80315

80328

80611

80655

81225

81249

80309

80314

80318

80313

80329

80359

80374

81505

81844

80027

80357

80613

MODI JANAY PARTH
JHA ADITYA SAURBH

SINGH AANANDITA
ANSHUMAN

HARIA AARISH BHAVESH

MEHTA PREESHA ASHISH

TRIVEDI KASHVI NIMISH

HARI KUNAL DALAL
SHAH ANAY KAMAL
SATLE VIHAAN MAHESH

KATARIA RADHIKA NAVNEET

PANCHAMIA TANAY VISHAL

JAJAL JEET MEHUL

KETAN NISHKA SHAH

GANDHI PARTH MITESH

SHAH DISHI AKSHAY

RAUT SANVI AMIT

GUPTA TANISHKA VINAY

SUR AAROHAN AMIT

GUPTA AARNAV
RAJESHKUMAR

GORE PURVESH MANO)|

GANDHI HIREN KUNAL

REYANSH PATEL

C.N.M. School

Pace IIT Medical

Pace Junior Science College

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Jamnabai Narsee School (KEC)
Children's Academy
Udayachal High School

Pace Junior Science College

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Kapol Vidyanidhi International
School

Ajmera Global School

Atomic Energy Central
School-2

Pawar Public School

Rustomjee Cambridge
International School

Kapol Vidyanidhi International
School

R.N. Podar School (KEC)

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

41

41

English

English

English

English

English

English

English
English
English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

81252

80009

80028

80030

80321

80323

80358

80602

80654

80673

80912

80964

MONDAL AREEN APURBA

SUKI ANAY BHARAT

NERURKAR AANSH NANDAN

NAWGE NAMASVI NITESH

KALWANI MATYSH PANKA)

SHETTY AAYUSHI
KARTHIKEYA

GANDHI AADIT KUNAL

VESAVKAR JIVISHA
VIJAYENDRA

BHEKARE PURVA VILAS
JOSHI OM DEV
PARAB RATNESH DEEPAK

DEOKAR VIHAAN SHRIKANT

Pace Junior Science College

Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan
Vidyalaya

The Orchids International
School

Kanakia International School

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Childrens
Academy,Ashoknagar

Kapol Vidyanidhi International
School

Parle Tilak Vidyalaya E.M.
School

Children's Academy
Children's Academy
Balmohan Vidyamandir (E.M)

Bombay Scottish School

41

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English
English
English

English



